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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18415  100.00% 129.01-130 216 1.17% 6715 36.46% 11916 64.71%
178.01-179 8 0.04% 8 0.04% 18415 100.00% 128.01-129 220 1.19% 6935 37.66% 11700 63.54%
177.01-178 12 0.07% 20 0.11% 18407 99.96% 127.01-128 207 1.12% 7142 38.78% 11480 62.34%
176.01-177 18 0.10% 38 0.21% 18395 99.89% 126.01-127 203 1.10% 7345 39.89% 11273 61.22%
175.01-176 19 0.10% 57 0.31% 18377 99.79% 125.01-126 209 1.13% 7554 41.02% 11070 60.11%
174.01-175 29 0.16% 86 0.47% 18358 99.69% 124.01-125 197 1.07% 7751 42.09% 10861 58.98%
173.01-174 13 0.07% 99 0.54% 18329 99.53% 123.01-124 218 1.18% 7969 43.27% 10664 57.91%
172.01-173 33 0.18% 132 0.72% 18316 99.46% 122.01-123 223 1.21% 8192 44.49% 10446 56.73%
171.01-172 35 0.19% 167 0.91% 18283 99.28% 121.01-122 180 0.98% 8372 45.46% 10223 55.51%
170.01-171 42 0.23% 209 1.13% 18248 99.09% 120.01-121 246 1.34% 8618 46.80% 10043 54.54%
169.01- 170 36 0.20% 245 1.33% 18206 98.87% 119.01-120 208 1.13% 8826 47.93% 9797 53.20%
168.01 - 169 55 0.30% 300 1.63% 18170 98.67% 118.01-119 182 0.99% 9008 48.92% 9589 52.07%
167.01 - 168 73 0.40% 373 2.03% 18115 98.37% 117.01-118 210 1.14% 9218 50.06% 9407 51.08%
166.01 - 167 71 0.39% 444 241% 18042 97.97% 116.01-117 221 1.20% 9439 51.26% 9197 49.94%
165.01 - 166 78 0.42% 522 2.83% 17971 97.59% 115.01-116 209 1.13% 9648 52.39% 8976 48.74%
164.01 - 165 82 0.45% 604 3.28% 17893 97.17% 114.01-115 211 1.15% 9859 53.54% 8767 47.61%
163.01 - 164 97 0.53% 701 3.81% 17811 96.72% 113.01-114 196 1.06% 10055 54.60% 8556 46.46%
162.01- 163 104 0.56% 805 437% 17714 96.19%  112.01-113 207 1.12% 10262 55.73% 8360 45.40%
161.01 - 162 102 0.55% 907 4.93% 17610 95.63%  111.01-112 205 1.11% 10467 56.84% 8153 44.27%
160.01 - 161 121 0.66% 1028 5.58% 17508 95.07% 110.01 - 111 228 1.24% 10695 58.08% 7948 43.16%
159.01 - 160 137 0.74% 1165 6.33% 17387 94.42% 109.01-110 224 1.22% 10919 59.29% 7720 41.92%
158.01 - 159 124 0.67% 1289 7.00% 17250 93.67% 108.01-109 165 0.90% 11084 60.19% 7496 40.71%
157.01- 158 157 0.85% 1446 7.85% 17126 93.00% 107.01-108 214 1.16% 11298 61.35% 7331 39.81%
156.01 - 157 125 0.68% 1571 8.53% 16969 92.15% 106.01 - 107 201 1.09% 11499 62.44% 7117 38.65%
155.01 - 156 148 0.80% 1719 9.33% 16844 91.47% 105.01- 106 186 1.01% 11685 63.45% 6916 37.56%

154.01 - 155 170 0.92% 1889 10.26% 16696 90.67% 104.01-105 177 0.96% 11862 64.41% 6730 36.55%
153.01 - 154 165 0.90% 2054 11.15% 16526 89.74% 103.01- 104 182 0.99% 12044 65.40% 6553 35.59%
152.01-153 164 0.89% 2218 12.04% 16361 88.85% 102.01- 103 180 0.98% 12224 66.38% 6371 34.60%
151.01 - 152 176 0.96% 2394 13.00% 16197 87.96% 101.01-102 179 0.97% 12403 67.35% 6191 33.62%
150.01 - 151 183 0.99% 2577 13.99% 16021 87.00% 100.01 - 101 182 0.99% 12585 68.34% 6012 32.65%
149.01 - 150 178 0.97% 2755 14.96% 15838 86.01%  99.01-100 165 0.90% 12750 69.24% 5830 31.66%
148.01 - 149 190 1.03% 2945 15.99% 15660 85.04%  98.01-99 186 1.01% 12936 70.25% 5665 30.76%
147.01- 148 175 0.95% 3120 16.94% 15470 84.01%  97.01-98 170 0.92% 13106 71.17% 5479 29.75%
146.01 - 147 173 0.94% 3293 17.88% 15295 83.06% @ 96.01-97 174 0.94% 13280 72.12% 5309 28.83%
145.01 - 146 175 0.95% 3468 18.83% 15122 82.12%  95.01-96 174 0.94% 13454 73.06% 5135 27.88%
144.01 - 145 212 1.15% 3680 19.98% 14947 81.17%  94.01-95 170 0.92% 13624 73.98% 4961 26.94%
143.01 - 144 190 1.03% 3870 21.02% 14735 80.02%  93.01-94 186 1.01% 13810 74.99% 4791 26.02%
142.01- 143 201 1.09% 4071 22.11% 14545 78.98%  92.01-93 154 0.84% 13964 75.83% 4605 25.01%
141.01 - 142 209 1.13% 4280 23.24% 14344 77.89%  91.01-92 157 0.85% 14121 76.68% 4451 24.17%
140.01 - 141 176 0.96% 4456 24.20% 14135 76.76%  90.01-91 154 0.84% 14275 77.52% 4294 23.32%
139.01 - 140 198 1.08% 4654 25.27% 13959 75.80% = 89.01-90 142 0.77% 14417 78.29% 4140 22.48%
138.01-139 228 1.24% 4882 26.51% 13761 74.73%  88.01-89 147 0.80% 14564 79.09% 3998 21.71%
137.01-138 206 1.12% 5088 27.63% 13533 73.49%  87.01-88 156 0.85% 14720 79.93% 3851 20.91%
136.01 - 137 197 1.07% 5285 28.70% 13327 72.37% @ 86.01-87 118 0.64% 14838 80.58% 3695 20.07%
135.01-136 202 1.10% 5487 29.80% 13130 71.30%  85.01-86 121 0.66% 14959 81.23% 3577 19.42%
134.01-135 183 0.99% 5670 30.79% 12928 70.20% = 84.01-85 128 0.70% 15087 81.93% 3456 18.77%
133.01- 134 214 1.16% 5884 31.95% 12745 69.21%  83.01-84 131 0.71% 15218 82.64% 3328 18.07%
132.01-133 209 1.13% 6093 33.09% 12531 68.05%  82.01-83 93 0.51% 15311 83.14% 3197 17.36%
131.01-132 208 1.13% 6301 34.22% 12322 66.91%  81.01-82 105 0.57% 15416 83.71% 3104 16.86%
130.01 - 131 198 1.08% 6499 35.29% 12114 65.78%  80.01-81 128 0.70% 15544 84.41% 2999 16.29%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

ERT BN SRR
e EHRs BEt

A& Hotk
113 0.61%
109 0.59%
84 0.46%
84 0.46%
90 0.49%
74 0.40%
87 0.47%
86 0.47%
58 0.31%
60 0.33%
67 0.36%
63 0.34%
52 0.28%
53 0.29%
59 0.32%
56 0.30%
40 0.22%
39 0.21%
43 0.23%
49 0.27%
32 0.17%
30 0.16%
39 0.21%
42 0.23%
31 0.17%
37 0.20%
43 0.23%
33 0.18%
37 0.20%
63 0.34%
56 0.30%
39 0.21%
49 0.27%
43 0.23%
42 0.23%
51 0.28%
39 0.21%
35 0.19%
36 0.20%
31 0.17%
36 0.20%
42 0.23%
48 0.26%
23 0.12%
35 0.19%
28 0.15%
30 0.16%
29 0.16%
26 0.14%
33 0.18%

N S=P )

15657 85.02%
15766 85.61%
15850 86.07%
15934 86.53%
16024 87.02%
16098 87.42%
16185 87.89%
16271 88.36%
16329 88.67%
16389 89.00%
16456 89.36%
16519 89.70%
16571 89.99%
16624 90.27%
16683 90.59%
16739 90.90%
16779 91.12%
16818 91.33%
16861 91.56%
16910 91.83%
16942 92.00%
16972 92.16%
17011 92.38%
17053 92.60%
17084 92.77%
17121 92.97%
17164 93.21%
17197 93.39%
17234 93.59%
17297 93.93%
17353 94.23%
17392 94.44%
17441 94.71%
17484 94.94%
17526 95.17%
17577 95.45%
17616 95.66%
17651 95.85%
17687 96.05%
17718 96.22%
17754 96.41%
17796 96.64%
17844 96.90%
17867 97.02%
17902 97.21%
17930 97.37%
17960 97.53%
17989 97.69%
18015 97.83%
18048 98.01%

EDEIE D Bat

N
2871

2758
2649
2565
2481
2391
2317
2230
2144
2086
2026
1959
1896
1844
1791
1732
1676
1636
1597
1554
1505
1473
1443
1404
1362
1331
1294
1251
1218
1181
1118
1062
1023
974
931
889
838
799
764
728
697
661
619
571
548
513
485
455
426
400

[Epaew
15.59%
14.98%
14.39%
13.93%
13.47%
12.98%
12.58%
12.11%
11.64%
11.33%
11.00%
10.64%
10.30%
10.01%

9.73%
9.41%
9.10%
8.88%
8.67%
8.44%
8.17%
8.00%
7.84%
7.62%
7.40%
7.23%
7.03%
6.79%
6.61%
6.41%
6.07%
5.77%
5.56%
5.29%
5.06%
4.83%
4.55%
4.34%
4.15%
3.95%
3.78%
3.59%
3.36%
3.10%
2.98%
2.79%
2.63%
2.47%
2.31%
217%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
32 0.17%
27 0.15%
30 0.16%
15 0.08%
25 0.14%
21 0.1%
17 0.09%
1 0.06%
15 0.08%
18 0.10%
10 0.05%
9 0.05%
13 0.07%
10 0.05%
1 0.06%
1 0.06%
6 0.03%
8 0.04%
5 0.03%
2 0.01%
4 0.02%

1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
62 0.34%

RS Bat

NE
18080

18107
18137
18152
18177
18198
18215
18226
18241
18259
18269
18278
18291
18301
18312
18323
18329
18337
18342
18344
18348
18349
18350
18352
18352
18352
18353
18353
18353
18415

BTtk
98.18%
98.33%
98.49%
98.57%
98.71%
98.82%
98.91%
98.97%
99.06%
99.15%
99.21%
99.26%
99.33%
99.38%
99.44%
99.50%
99.53%
99.58%
99.60%
99.61%
99.64%
99.64%
99.65%
99.66%
99.66%
99.66%
99.66%
99.66%
99.66%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

367
335
308
278
263
238
217
200
189
174
156
146
137
124
114
103
92
86
78
73
71
67
66
65
63
63
63
62
62
62

[Epaew

1.99%
1.82%
1.67%
1.51%
1.43%
1.29%
1.18%
1.09%
1.03%
0.94%
0.85%
0.79%
0.74%
0.67%
0.62%
0.56%
0.50%
0.47%
0.42%
0.40%
0.39%
0.36%
0.36%
0.35%
0.34%
0.34%
0.34%
0.34%
0.34%
0.34%



